
Hours of Pick-up
Monday – Saturday 10 am – 5 pm
Closed Easter Sunday

Market Hours
Open Daily 8 am – 6 pm

Restaurant Hours
Lunch: Daily 11 am – 3 pm
Dinner: Sunday – Thursday
4:30 pm – 9 pm
Friday – Saturday 4:30 pm – 10 pm

Happy Hour at DeRomo’s Bar
3:00 pm – 4:30 pm

DeRomo’s.com | 239.325.3583
26811 South Bay Drive, Suites 140 & 148
Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Ask our professional party experts for
their advice in planning your next event!

Easter
Menu



Filet Mignon Roast
Served with roasted shallots
and rosemary demi-glace

Slow-roasted Brisket and Gravy

Market Salad

Classic Caesar Salad

Bonita Salad

$259.00 $225.00

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$229.00

$195.00

$165.00

$165.00

$359.00 $285.00

$80.00

$80.00

$90.00

$329.00

$295.00

$215.00

$28.00

$34.99

$42.99

$32.99

$9.99

$12.00

$14.99

$50.00

$45.00

$75.00

$70.00

$125.00

$95.00

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

$215.00

Ask our Catering Manager about additional
items on our full catering menu.

We wish you all Buona Pasqua
and Chag Sameach!

$155.00

Boneless Prime Rib
Served with au jus and
horseradish cream sauce

Boneless Leg of Lamb
Served with red wine
demi-glace and mint jelly

Grilled Salmon
Served with lemon dill sauce

$169.00 $199.00Roasted Pork Loin
Served with mushroom gravy

$195.00 $295.00Boneless Leg of Lamb
Served with red wine
demi-glace and mint jelly

Grilled Salmon
Served with lemon dill sauce

Grilled Asparagus
Vegetable Medley
Fresh-made Mashed Potatoes
Oven-roasted Yukon Potatoes

Grilled Asparagus
String Beans Almondine
Oven-roasted Yukon Potatoes
Traditional Potato Latkes (Served with homemade apple sauce on the side)

DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes:

DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes:

Grain Pies

3 Eggs

Small (Serves 5–7)

Small (Serves 5–7)

Medium (Serves 10–12)

Medium (Serves 10–12)

Large (Serves 20–22)

Large (Serves 20–22)

Apple
Blueberry Pie 
Cherry 
Key Lime
Peach 

9" Whole Pizza Rustica

Italian Cheesecake 

Lard Bread with Pepperoni, Salami, and Asiago

Dinner Rolls (One Dozen)

Sweet Noodle Kugel

Semi-boneless Spiral-cut Ham 
Baked with an apricot glaze

Serves 6–8               Serves 10–12
Serves 6–8               Serves 10–12

Medium
(Serves 10–12)

Large
(Serves 20–22)

Easter dinners include your choice of two DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes. Passover-style dinners include your choice 
of two DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes.

EASTER DINNER MENU PASSOVER-STYLE DINNER MENU

SALADS FOR EASTER & PASSOVER

SPECIAL PASSOVER SIDE DISH

EASTER BAKERY ITEMS

EGG BREAD

OUR FRESH BAKED
10" PIES

ASSORTED MINI
PASTRY PLATTERS

ASSORTED GOURMET
COOKIE PLATTERS


