

Ask our professional party experts for their advice in planning your next event!

Hours of Pick-up

Monday – Saturday 10 am – 5 pm Closed Easter Sunday

Market Hours

Open Daily 8 am – 6 pm

Restaurant Hours

Lunch: Daily 11 am – 3 pm Dinner: Sunday – Thursday

4:30 pm – 9 pm

Friday – Saturday 4:30 pm – 10 pm

Happy Hour at DeRomo's Bar

3:00 pm - 4:30 pm

DeRomo's.com | 239.325.3583

26811 South Bay Drive, Suites 140 & 148 Bonita Springs, FL 34134



EASTER DINNER MENU

Easter dinners include your choice of two DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes.

	Serves 6–8	Serves 10–12
Filet Mignon Roast Served with roasted shallots and rosemary demi-glace	\$259.00	\$359.00
Boneless Prime Rib Served with au jus and horseradish cream sauce	\$229.00	\$329.00
Boneless Leg of Lamb Served with red wine demi-glace and mint jelly	\$195.00	\$295.00
Roasted Pork Loin Served with mushroom gravy	\$169.00	\$199.00
Grilled Salmon Served with lemon dill sauce	\$165.00	\$215.00
Semi-boneless Spiral-cut Ham Baked with an apricot glaze		\$155.00

DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes:

- Grilled Asparagus
- Vegetable Medley
- Fresh-made Mashed Potatoes
- Oven-roasted Yukon Potatoes

SALADS FOR EASTER & PASSOVER

	Medium (Serves 10–12)	Large (Serves 20–22)
Market Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
Classic Caesar Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
Bonita Salad	\$45.00	\$90.00



Ask our Catering Manager about additional items on our full catering menu.

We wish you all Buona Pasqua and Chag Sameach!

PASSOVER-STYLE DINNER MENU

Passover-style dinners include your choice of two DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes.

or two bettornes signature side bishes.	Serves 6–8	Serves 10–12
Slow-roasted Brisket and Gravy	\$225.00	\$285.00
Boneless Leg of Lamb Served with red wine demi-glace and mint jelly	\$195.00	\$295.00
Grilled Salmon Served with lemon dill sauce	\$165.00	\$215.00

DeRomo's Signature Side Dishes:

• Grilled Asparagus

Key Lime

Peach

- String Beans Almondine
- Oven-roasted Yukon Potatoes
- Traditional Potato Latkes (Served with homemade apple sauce on the side)

SPECIAL PASSOVER SIDE DISH	
Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$28.00
EASTER BAKERY ITEMS	
Grain Pies	\$34.99
9" Whole Pizza Rustica	\$42.99
Italian Cheesecake	\$32.99
Lard Bread with Pepperoni, Salami, and Asiago	\$9.99
Dinner Rolls (One Dozen)	\$12.00

Dinner Rolls (One Dozen)		\$1	\$12.00	
EGG BREAD 3 Eggs	\$14.99	ASSORTED MINI PASTRY PLATTERS		
OUR FRESH BAK 10" PIES	ED	Small (Serves 5–7) Medium (Serves 10–12) Large (Serves 20–22)	\$50.00 \$75.00 \$125.00	
Apple Blueberry Pie Cherry	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$17.99	ASSORTED GOURMET COOKIE PLATTERS		

\$17.99

\$17.99

Small (Serves 5-7)\$45.00Medium (Serves 10-12)\$70.00Large (Serves 20-22)\$95.00